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Figure S1. The stability of the ethanol gas sensor. This experiment is carried out at 190oC with the flow rate of 150ml/min through the filter of 460nm 

Section 2. 

the CTL spectrum of acetaldehyde
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Figure S2. The CTL spectra of acetaldehyde at 195oC with the flow rate of 150ml/min

Section 3.

the CTL of long chain alcohols and their mixture with ethanol
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Figure S3 The CTL cataluminescence response curves of ethanol, propanol and butanol individually and the mixture of ethanol with propanol and butanol

	ethanol
	propanol
	butanol
	ethanol and propanol
	ethanol and butanol

	4361
	19169
	9241
	45161
	29355


Table S1 The CTL intensity of the 9.6μg/ml different kinds of alcohols at 195oC
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